GeoNet 8940 Series Dataloggers.
VW
Logger
Addressable
Logger
4-Channel
VW Logger
8-Channel

Model 8943-01C-WP and 8943-04C-WP Waterproof Dataloggers
TILT LOGGER sPECIfICATIONs
ORDERING INfORMATION
8940-01C-CBL: Single-Channel
Datalogger, cable gland
8940-01C-10P: Single-Channel
Datalogger, 10-pin connector
8940-04C-CBL: 4-Channel Datalogger,
cable gland
8940-04C-10P: 4-Channel Datalogger,
10-pin connector
8940-08C-CBL: 8-Channel Datalogger,
cable gland
8940-ADR-CBL: Addressable
Datalogger, cable gland
8940-TLT-NAP: Datalogger
with integral biaxial tiltmeter
(no sensor connection)
8943-01C-WP: Single-Channel Water-
proof Datalogger, 6-pin connector